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VSS/Raiffeisen Einzel-Landesmeisterschaft
Kunstturnen - Lana 13.10.2024

OBERSTUFE MADCHEN

2017+2016 2.+3.Grundschule

Rang Verein Nachname Vorname

1 SSV Bozen Quintavalle Elettra
2 SC Meran Waldner Lara
3 SC Meran Boschi Emma
4 SSV Bozen Nervi Iside
5 SC Meran Hani Alexandra
6 SV Lana Mazzei Samira Maria
7 SC Meran Pircher Anna
8 SC Meran Spiess Alina
9 SV Lana Garber Luisa

10 SV Lana Oieni Giada

11 SV Lana Saage vy

Raiffeisen

Mehr Nahe. Mehr Bank.

Geburtsdatum
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VSS/Raiffeisen Einzel-Landesmeisterschaft
Kunstturnen - Lana 13.10.2024
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OBERSTUFE MADCHEN

2015 4. Grundschule

Verein

1 SC Meran
2 SC Meran
3 SSV Brixen
4 SC Meran
5 SSV Brixen
6 SSV Brixen
7 SV Lana

8 SSV Bozen

Nachname
Berbenni
Conovalu
Huber
Ravanelli
Hasler
Knollseisen
Olivieri
Valersi

Vorname
Asia
Melissa
Freya
Gioia
Nele
Lena
Adele
Mara

Geburtsdatum
05.02.2015
22.12.2015
24.08.2015
21.06.2015
21.09.2015
10.02.2015
24.01.2015

2015

Corpo Libero

Raiffeisen

Mehr Nahe. Mehr Bank.
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2014 5. Grundschule

Verein
1 SC Meran
2 SSV Bozen
3 SC Meran
4 SSV Bozen
5 SSV Brixen
6 SC Meran
7 SC Meran

Nachname
Da Ronco
Hoxhaj
Reinalter
Lachheb
Kostner
De Vitti
Dorigatti

Vorname
Stella
Nina
Amy
Nidal
Emilie
Freyja
Isabella

Geburtsdatum

29.08.2014
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14.12.2014
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15.11.2014
25.07.2014
02.02.2014

Corpo Libero

Raiffeisen

Mehr Nahe. Mehr Bank.
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OBERSTUFE MADCHEN

2013 1.Mittelschule

Rang Verein
1 SV lLana
2 SC Meran
3 SSV Brixen
4 SSV Bozen
5 SV Lana
6 SSV Brixen

Nachname
Walder
Schnitzer
Bartels
Ferrari
Bauer
Andreetto

Vorname
Leni Sofia
Katharina
Ellen

Mia

Clara
Greta

Geburtsdatum
12.06.2013
28.04.2013
18.08.2013

2013
02.08.2013
11.06.2013

Corpo Libero

Raiffeisen

Mehr Nahe. Mehr Bank.
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Raiffeisen

Mehr Nahe. Mehr Bank.
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Kunstturnen - Lana 13.10.2024

OBERSTUFE MADCHEN

2012 2. Mittelschule
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Rang Verein Nachname Vorname Geburtsdatum 8 § §§ ZE:QE_ E E § ,§
1 SSV Brixen Kofler Valentina 02.12.2012 153 15,0 153 14,8| 60,4

2 SC Meran Geier Melissa 21.01.2012 14,8 15,2 15,2 14,3 59,5

3 SC Meran Murtas Alessia 08.02.2012 13,7 14,8 14,3 14,2| 57,0

4 SSV Brixen Ploner Catarina 05.10.2012 12,3 14,6 14,4 13,8 55,1

5 SSV Brixen Gjepali Camilla 27.08.2012 11,3 14,4 13,7 14,11 53,5
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Mehr Nahe. Mehr Bank.
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OBERSTUFE MADCHEN

2011 3. Mittelschule
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Rang Verein Nachname Vorname Geburtsdatum 8§ S s8s 28 RS 29
1 SC Meran Filippi Giada 26.09.2011 14,4 15,5 16,1 15,5| 61,5
2 SV Lana Crepaz Annika 09.05.2011 14,8 154 15,2 15,2| 60,6
3 SSV Brixen Pergher Tamara 16.12.2011 14,1 15,3 15,1 15,2| 59,7
4 SSV Bozen Holzmann Emma Maria 2011 14,7 146 154 14,3| 59,0
5 SSV Brixen Frenes Sandra 08.09.2011 14,5 14,3 14,2 14,9 57,9
6 SV Lana Walder Evi Marie 21.06.2011 13,8 15,4 15,1 13,5| 57,8
7 SSV Bozen Fantini Alice 2011 12,1 14,2 13,8 13,6/ 53,7
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Mehr Nahe. Mehr Bank.
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OBERSTUFE MADCHEN
2010 1.0berschule
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Rang Verein Nachname Vorname Geburtsdatum 8§ S s8s 28 RS 29
1 SC Meran Arduini Sophie 18.02.2010 16,1 16,6 15,3 15,1 63,1
2 SC Meran Nestl Maximiliane 10.07.2010 14,8 16,7 15,6 14,5/ 61,6
3 SSV Bozen Basciu Chiara 2010 15,7 14,9 15,8 15,1 61,5
3 SC Meran Masin Noemi 17.02.2010 14,8 16,6 16,2 13,9 61,5
4 SSV Brixen Hasler Marie 18.04.2010 14,2 156 15,1 15,1 60,0
5 SSV Bozen Bibone Giorgia 2010 15,2 15,4 14,5 14,8 59,9
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Mehr Nahe. Mehr Bank.
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2009 2.0berschule
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Rang Verein Nachname Vorname Geburtsdatum 8§ S s8s 28 RS 29
1 SSV Brixen Putzer Miriam 17.07.2009 14,6 156 154 15,2 60,8
1 SV Lana Tumpfer Daniela 06.01.2009 14,9 15,0 15,8 15,1 60,8
2 SV Lana Pfostl Luise 27.11.2009 15,6 14,3 15,9 14,9| 60,7
3 SSV Bozen Sauda Anna 2009 15,1 15,2 15,2 14,7| 60,2
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Kunstturnen - Lana 13.10.2024

OBERSTUFE MADCHEN

2008+ 3.0Oberschule+

Rang Verein Nachname
1 SC Meran Rainer
2 SV Lana Gamper
3 SSV Brixen Diluigi
4 SV Lana Unterkofler
5 SV Lana Fassnauer

Vorname
Hanna
Hannah
Anna
Leonie
Julia

Geburtsdatum
24.11.2007
02.10.2008
22.08.2008
28.08.2008
20.01.2008

Corpo Libero

= e
=G Boden /
v o

14,3
15,6
12,2

Raiffeisen

Mehr Nahe. Mehr Bank.
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